## **Auction Notice**

## **General Details**

Office/Zone : Ministry of Education Seller/Auctioneer : Shashank Banavi-

-Department of Higher Name

Education

-Indian Institute of Technology (IIT)

**Reference No.** : IITDH/C&S/CAC/20

24-25/SS/02

Auctioneer

Category : Land/Building

:

Auction Brief : TENDER FOR RUNNING STATIONERY CUM PHOTOCOPYING SHOP

AT IIT DHARWAD

Auction Detail : 1. IIT DHARWAD INVITES BIDS THROUGH GEM (FORWARD

AUCTION) FOR RUNNING STATIONERY CUM PHOTOCOPYING

SHOP AT IIT DHARWAD.<br />

2. TOTAL AREA OF THE SHOP (SPACE) ALLOTED WILL BE 24 SQUARE METER AT THE GROUND FLOOR OF COMMON AMENITIES

CETRE.<br/>

3. THE BIDDER PROVIDING THE HIGHEST LICENSE FEE PER

MONTH WILL BE AWARDED THE CONTRACT TO RUN THE

STATIONERY CUM PHOTOCOPYING SHOP AT IIT DHARWAD.<br/>
4.&nbsp;THE BIDDERS ARE ADVISED TO GO THROUGH THE TENDER DOCUMENT AND ACQUAIT THEMSELVES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE INSTITUTE AND SUBMIT THE BID.

Project Location - Pin Code

 #
 Pin Code
 City
 District
 State

 1
 580011
 Dharward
 Dharward
 KARNATAKA

## **Bid Submission Rule**

Bidding Access : Open Item wise Time : No

Reserve Price : Applicable Set PQ Validation : Yes

PQ Submission

Start Date and

Time

08/01/2025 00:00 **PQ Submission** :

**End Date and Time** 

30/01/2025 12:00

**PQ** Assessment **End Date and Time**  05/02/2025 16:00

Requires Item wise EMD **Allow EMD** No Yes

**EMD Mode EMD** Offline 2000.00

**Auction Timing rule** 

**Auction Start Date** 10/02/2025 16:00 **Auction End Date** 12/02/2025 16:00

& Time & Time

**Auto Extension Auto Extension** Applicable Unlimited

Mode

**Bidding Template** Land/Building

## **Download Document**

Sr.	Document	Size	Uploading Date	Approval Date	Status
No.	Description	(MB)	& Time	& Time	
1	TENDER DOCUMENT	0.4	07/01/2025 18:46	07/01/2025 19:15	Approved